
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300007439 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 71.4MM ID, 82.6MM
OD, 3.2MM THK; WINDINGMATERIAL: 316L SS; TYPE:
BODY; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE, TOMBO;
 MFR:TOMBO: MFR: MASONEILAN: MFR: TOSHIBA |
NIIGATA MASONEILAN CO LTD:ADDITIONAL INFO:
STYLE NO: 1808-GR-HOO; APPLICATION: CONTROL
VALVE;MODEL: 21900 SERIES; SERIAL NO:
DA12A0125-13/14; DWG:
009291-066-C;219GB02C-8-2-4; POS: 550; KKS CODE:
76/77LBG04AA051

         1 EA

2 2300007449 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 314.8MM ID, 339MM
OD, 4.5MM THK; WINDINGMATERIAL: SS; TYPE:
BODY; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; MFR: TOSHIB
A: MPN:400119-600-B/600: MFR: MASONEILAN:
APPLICATION: CONTROL VALVE; MODEL: 41X 35
LO-DB CAGE SERIES; SERIAL NO: DA12A0125-21/22/
2
3/24; DWG: B-4 X32G-2C-12-1-4; POS: 7; REF:
M275011GKT1712D; KKS
CODE:76/77EKG01AA051/053

         1 EA

3 2300007793 PACKING_TYPE: VALVE; MFR: MASONEILAN:
APPLICATION: GLOBE CONTROL VALVE;40MM;
300LB; SW; KKS CODE: 76/77EDG01 AA052/054

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

4 2300008034 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; WINDING MATERIAL: SS;
TYPE: BODY; FILLER MATERIAL:GRAPHITE; MFR:
DRESSER INC: MFR: NIIGATA MASONEILAN CO LTD:
A
DDITIONALINFO: MODEL: 90-79202; APPLICATION:
GAS TURBINE FUEL GAS TEMPERATURECONTROL
VALVE; 50MM; MODEL 90-79202; NIIGATA MASONEI
LA
N; SERIAL NO:DA18A0124-01-06; DWG:
MNS-889006-3-4; SR DA18A0124-01-06; POS: 10;
KKSCODE: 71/72/73LAB20AA051;
71/72/73LAB22AA051

         1 SET

5 2300008133 PACKING_TYPE: VALVE; MFR: NIIGATA
MASONEILAN CO LTD: APPLICATION:DEAERATOR
LEVEL CONTROL VALVE; 250MM; 150LB; BW; POS:
11; KKS CODE
:71/72/73LCA12/13 AA051

         1 EA

6 2300008366 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 190MM ID, 205MM
OD, 4.5MM THK; TYPE: SEATRING; FILLER
MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; MFR: MASONEILAN:
APPLICATION: C
ONTROLVALVE; MODEL: 413 X 5 STD CAGE SERIES;
SERIAL NO: DA12A0853-1; DWG: B-43X 2UG-1S-12-4;

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

POS: 19; REF: M275011 GKT 6604A; KKS  C
ODE: 70LCA18AA025

7 2300008368 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 264.4MM ID, 290MM
OD, 4.5MM THK; WINDINGMATERIAL: SS; TYPE:
BODY; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; MFR: TOSHIB
A: MPN:400119-599-B/599: MFR: MASONEILAN:
APPLICATION: CONTROL VALVE; MODEL:413 X 5
STD CAGE SERIES; SERIAL NO: DA12A0853-1; DWG:
B-
43X2UG-1S-12-4;POS: 7; KKS CODE: 70LCA18AA025

         1 EA

8 3700002694 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 170MM ID, 192MM
OD, 5MM THK; WINDINGMATERIAL: SS; TYPE: BODY;
FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; MFR: DRESSER IN
C:MPN: 400119-597-B/597: MFR: MASONEILAN: MPN:
DA12A0125-9: ADDITIONALINFO: CAGE MODEL: 41 X
55 LO-DB; APPLICATION: CONTROL GLOBE VA
LVE;150MM; 300LB; BW; DWG: B-4X52P-2C; ITEM: 52;
KKS CODE: 76LBG03AA051;77LBG03AA051

         1 EA

9 3700002744 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 70MM ID, 82MM OD,
3.5MM THK; WINDINGMATERIAL: SS; TYPE: BODY;
FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; MFR: DRESSER IN
C:MPN: 009291-066-C/550: MFR: MASONEILAN:
APPLICATION: CONTROL GLOBEVALVE; 40MM;

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

300LB; SW; SERIES: 211 X 5; MODEL: 90-21115; 215G
C
H02C;MASONELAIN; SERIAL NO: DA12A0134-3; POS:
7; ITEM: 113; KKS CODE:76/77EDG01AA052/054

10 2300007440 GASKET_TYPE: SEAT RING; APPLICATION:
CONTROL VALVE; MODEL: 21900 SERIES;P/N: 22;
009291-066-C/549; SERIAL NO: DA12A0125-13/14;
DWG:
219GB02C-8-2-4; KKS CODE: 76/77LBG04AA051

         1 EA

11 2300007444 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 108MM ID, 124MM
OD, 3.2MM THK; WINDINGMATERIAL: SS; TYPE:
BODY; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; MFR:
MASONEIL
AN:MPN: 009291-066-C/586: MFR: TOSHIBA: MPN:
009291-066-C/586: APPLICATION:CONTROL VALVE;
MODEL: 211 X 5 SERIES; SERIAL NO: DA12A0 1
25-17/18/19/20;DWG: 215GBH03C-10-2-4; POS: 7; KKS
CODE: 76/77EGD01AA051/053

         1 EA

12 2300008367 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 235.8MM ID,
250.5MM OD, 4.5MM THK; WINDINGMATERIAL: SS;
TYPE: CAGE; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; MFR:
MASO
NEILAN:MPN: 241510-253-B/253: APPLICATION:

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CONTROL VALVE; MODEL: 413 X 5 STD;CAGE
SERIES; SERIAL NO: DA12A0853-1; DWG: B-43 X
2UG- 1
S-12-4; POS: 25;REF: M275011GKT6604A; KKS CODE:
70LCA18AA025

13 3700002695 GASKET_TYPE: SEAT RING; APPLICATION: GLOBE
CONTROL VALVE; DN150; BW;CLASS 300; KKS
CODE: 76/77LBG03AA051

         1 EA

14 3700003163 SEAT_VALVE; VALVE STYLE: CONTROL; VALVE
SIZE: 10IN; APPLICATION:DEAEARTOR LEVEL
VALVE; BW; 150LB; KKS CODE:
71/72/73LCA12/13AA051

         1 EA

15 3600021236 VRT PLATE FOR CV MODEL 90-79202,SL NO
DA18A0124-01-06,POS NO:18, DRAWINGNO:
MNS-889006-3-4, BODY SIZE: DN 50, MAKE: NIIGATA
MASONEIL
AN,GT FUELGAS TEMP CV,
KKS:71/72/73LAB20AA051, 71/72/73LAB22AA051

         1 SET

16 2300048506 REPAIR KIT: BODY GASKET, PACKING, SEAT RING
GASKET, OUTER SEAL RING, &INNER SEAL RING ,
PART NO :7, 11, 19, 24, & 25, AUXILIARY BOI
LERDEARETOR HEATING STEAM PRSSURE

         2 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CONTROL VALVE, SIZE: DN50 , RATING ANSI:300,
MODEL: 90-41955, SERIAL NO : DA12A0125-11,
SERIES 4 1
 X 55 LO-DBCAGE, DRW NO: B-4X52P-2C, MAKE:
NIIGATA MASONEILAN, PART MATERIAL: P
NO2600-G00-M, P NO 6315CL, P NO 2600-G00-M,
GRAPH IT
E/A439 TY-D3, &GRAPHITE/A439 TY-D3, KKS NO:
76LBG02AA051, 77LBG02AA051

17 2300048524 REPAIR KIT: BODY GASKET, & PACKING , PART NO
:7, & 11, AUXILIARY BOILERDEAERATOR MU LEVEL
CONTROL VALVE A & B, SIZE: DN100 , RATING
 ANSI: 300,MODEL: 90-41625, SERIAL NO :
DA12A0124-17~20, DRW NO: B-4XX1-1S,
MAKE:NIIGATA MASONEILAN, PART MATERIAL: T NO
1806-GR-G 0
0, & P NO 4519M, KKSNO: 77LCA16AA051,
77LCA17AA051

         2 SET

18 2300048518 REPAIR KIT: BODY GASKET, & PACKING , PART NO
:7, & 11, HRSG NO 1INTERMITTENT BLOWDOWN
TANK LEVEL CONTROL VALVE, SIZE: DN100 , RATIN
GANSI: 300, MODEL: 90-21125, SERIAL NO :
DA12A0853-3~5, SERIES 211X5, DRWNO:

         2 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

215GBF04C, MAKE: NIIGATA MASONEILAN, PART
MATERIAL: T
NO1806-GR-G00, P NO 4519M, KKS NO:
71HAN14AA051

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501958
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MASONEILAN CV SPARES - L1

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502028

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 8  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


